SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3
July-2022
Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester

01/07/2022 Friday Internship Theory
02/07/2022 Saturday Internship Theory
03/07/2022 Sunda
04/07/2022 Monday Introduction Internship Theory
05/07/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship Theory
06/07/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship Theory
07/07/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship Theory
08/07/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship Theory
09/07/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship Theory
10/07/2022 Sunda
11/07/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship Theory
12/07/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
13/07/2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima Guru Purnima
14/07/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
15/07/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
16/07/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
17/07/2022 Sunday
18/07/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
19/07/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
20/07/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21/07/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
22/07/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
23/07/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
24/07/2022 Sunday
25/07/2022 Monday Micro Teaching Theory Internship
26/07/2022 Tuesday Micro Skill 1 Internship
27/07/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
28/07/2022 Thursday Lession Day 1 Internship
29/07/2022 Friday Lession Day 2 Internship
30/07/2022 Saturday Micro Skill 2 Internship
31/07/2022 Sunday
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

August-2022

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/08/2022 Monday Micro Teaching Internship
02/08/2022 Tuesday Micro Teaching Internship
03/08/2022 Wednesday Micro Teaching Internship
04/08/2022 Thursday Micro Teaching Internship
05/08/2022 Friday Micro Teaching Internship
06/08/2022 Saturday Micro Teaching Internship
07/08/2022 Sunday
08/08/2022 Monday Micro Teaching Internship
09/08/2022 Tuesday Micro Teaching Internship
10/08/2022 Wednesday Micro Teaching Internship
11/08/2022 Thursday Micro Teaching Internship
12/08/2022 Friday Micro Teaching Internship
13/08/2022 Saturday Micro Teaching Internship
14/08/2022 Sunday
15/08/2022 Monday Flag Hosting Internship
16/08/2022 Tuesday Pateti Holiday Internship
17/08/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
18/08/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
19/08/2022 Friday Janmastmi Internship
20/08/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21/08/2022 Sunday
22/08/2022 Monday Micro Lesson Day 6 Internship
23/08/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
24/08/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
25/08/2022 Thursday Simulation Theory Internship
26/08/2022 Friday Simulation Method Internship
27/08/2022 Saturday Simulation Method Internship
28/08/2022 Sunday
29/08/2022 Monday Simulation Method Internship
30/08/2022 Tuesday Simulation Method Internship
31/08/2022 Wednesday Simulation Method Internship
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

Sep.-2022

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/09/2022 Thursday Simulation Method Internship
02/09/2022 Friday Simulation Method Internship
03/09/2022 Saturday Simulation Method Internship
04/09/2022 Sunday
05/09/2022 Monday Simulation Method Internship
06/09/2022 Tuesday Simulation Method Internship
07/09/2022 Wednesday Simulation Method Internship
08/09/2022 Thursday Simulation Method Internship
09/09/2022 Friday Simulation Method Internship
10/09/2022 Saturday Simulation Method Internship
11/09/2022 Sunday
12/09/2022 Monday Simulation Method Internship
13/09/2022 Tuesday Simulation Method Internship
14/09/2022 Wednesday Simulation Method Internship
15/09/2022 Thursday Simulation Method Internship
16/09/2022 Friday Simulation Method Internship
17/09/2022 Saturday Simulation Method Internship
18/09/2022 Sunday
19/09/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
20/09/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21/09/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
22/09/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
23/09/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
24/09/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
25/09/2022 Sunday
26/09/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
27/09/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
28/09/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
29/09/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
30/09/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

Oct.-2022

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/10/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
02/10/2022 Sunday
03/10/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
04/10/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
05/10/2022 Wednesday Dussehra Holiday Dussehra Holiday
06/10/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
07/10/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
08/10/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
09/10/2022 Sunday
10/10/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
11/10/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
12/10/2022 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
13/10/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
14/10/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
15/10/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
16/10/2022 Sunday
17/10/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance -CCE -1 Teaching & Guidance
18/10/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance-CCE -1 Teaching & Guidance
19/10/2022 Wednesday | Teaching & Guidance-CCE -1 Teaching & Guidance
20/10/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance-CCE -1 Teaching & Guidance
21/10/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
22/10/2022 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
23/10/2022 Sunday
24/10/2022 Monday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
25/10/2022 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
26/10/2022 Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
27/10/2022 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
28/10/2022 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
29/10/2022 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
30/10/2022 Sunday
31/10/2022 Monday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

Nov.-2022

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/11/2022 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
02/11/2022 | Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
03/11/2022 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
04/11/2022 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
05/11/2022 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
06/11/2022 Sunday
07/11/2022 Monday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
08/11/2022 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
09/11/2022 | Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
10/11/2022 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
11/11/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
12/11/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
13/11/2022 Sunday
14/11/2022 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
15/11/2022 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
16/11/2022 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
17/11/2022 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
18/11/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
19/11/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
20/11/2022 Sunday
21/11/2022 Monday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
22/11/2022 Tuesday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
23/11/2022 | Wednesday | Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
24/11/2022 | Thursday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
25/11/2022 Friday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
26/11/2022 Saturday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
27/11/2022 Sunday
28/11/2022 Monday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
29/11/2022 Tuesday Preparation Of Preliminary Exams Preparation Of Preliminary Exams
30/11/2022 | Wednesday Preliminary Exams Preliminary Exams

Dr. N.T.Shukla




SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

December-2022

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/12/2022 Thursday Preliminary Exams Preliminary Exams
02/12/2022 Friday Preliminary Exams Preliminary Exams
03/12/2022 Saturday Preliminary Exams Preliminary Exams
04/12/2022 Sunday
05/12/2022 Monday On Election Duty On Election Duty
06/12/2022 Tuesday Preliminary Exams Preliminary Exams
07/12/2022 Wednesday Preliminary Exams Preliminary Exams
08/12/2022 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
09/12/2022 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
10/12/2022 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
11/12/2022 Sunday
12/12/2022 Monday EPC-01 Reading
13/12/2022 Tuesday EPC-02 Reading
14/12/2022 Wednesday Reading Reading
15/12/2022 Thursday Reading Reading
16/12/2022 Friday Reading Reading
17/12/2022 Saturday Reading Reading
18/12/2022 Sunday
19/12/2022 Monday [ITE Sem. End Exam IITE Sem. End Exam
20/12/2022 Tuesday [ITE Sem. End Exam [ITE Sem. End Exam
21/12/2022 Wednesday [ITE Sem. End Exam IITE Sem. End Exam
22/12/2022 Thursday [ITE Sem. End Exam [ITE Sem. End Exam
23/12/2022 Friday [ITE Sem. End Exam IITE Sem. End Exam
24/12/2022 Saturday [ITE Sem. End Exam [ITE Sem. End Exam
25/12/2022 Sunday
26/12/2022 Monday Paper Checking Paper Checking
27/12/2022 Tuesday Paper Checking Paper Checking
28/12/2022 Wednesday Paper Checking Paper Checking
29/12/2022 Thursday Paper Checking Paper Checking
30/12/2022 Friday Paper Checking Paper Checking
31/12/2022 Saturday Supplementary Observation Supplementary Observation
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

January-2023

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/01/2023 Sunday Tour Tour
02/01/2023 Monday Teaching & Tour Teaching & Tour
03/01/2023 Tuesday Teaching & Tour Teaching & Tour
04/01/2023 Wednesday Teaching & Tour Teaching & Tour
05/01/2023 Thursday Teaching Teaching
06/01/2023 Friday Teaching Teaching
07/01/2023 Saturday Teaching Teaching
08/01/2023 Sunda
09/01/2023 Monday Teaching Teaching Unit Planning
10/01/2023 Tuesday Stray Lesson Teaching Blue Print
11/01/2023 Wednesday Stray Demo Lesson Unit Lesson Plan Workshop
12/01/2023 Thursday Stray Demo Lesson Unit Lesson Plan Workshop
13/01/2023 Friday Kite Flying Festival Kite Flying Festival Celebration

Celebration

14/01/2023 Saturday Makarsankranti Makarsankranti
15/01/2023 Sunda
16/01/2023 Monday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
17/01/2023 Tuesday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
18/01/2023 Wednesday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
19/01/2023 Thursday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
20/01/2023 Friday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
21/01/2023 Saturday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
22/01/2023 Sunda
23/01/2023 Monday Stray Lesson Unit Planning Block Teaching
24/01/2023 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Understanding Internship Submission
25/01/2023 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Understanding Internship Submission
26/01/2023 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Understanding Internship Submission
27/01/2023 Friday Holiday Holiday
28/01/2023 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
29/01/2023 Sunday
30/01/2023 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
31/01/2023 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

Feb.-2023

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/02/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Internship
02/02/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Internship
03/02/2023 Friday Teaching And Guidance Internship
04/02/2023 Saturday Teaching And Guidance Internship
05/02/2023 Sunday
06/02/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Internship
07/02/2023 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Internship
08/02/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Internship
09/02/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Internship
10/02/2023 Friday Innovation Club Quiz Internship

Teaching And Guidance
11/02/2023 Saturday MLA Ceremony /Teaching And Internship
Guidance

12/02/2023 Sunday

13/02/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Internship
14/02/2023 Tuesday Mental Health Collabration With Internship

S.S Hospital

15/02/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Internship
16/02/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Internship
17/02/2023 Friday Teaching And Guidance Internship
18/02/2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri Holiday Internship
19/02/2023 Sunday

20/02/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Internship
21/02/2023 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Internship
22/02/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Internship
23/02/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Internship
24/02/2023 Friday Teaching And Guidance Internship
25/02/2023 Saturday Preparation of ILM Nikitaben Internship

Workshop

26/02/2023 Sunday

27/02/2023 Monday Sports Day Sports Day
28/02/2023 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

March-2023

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/03/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance Lesson
02/03/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teach. & Annual Lesson Guidance
03/03/2023 Friday Teaching And Guidance Teach. & Annual Lesson Guidance
04/03/2023 Saturday Teaching And Guidance Teach & Annual Lesson Guid.
05/03/2023 Sunday
06/03/2023 Monday Nehru Yuva Ken. G-20 Lecture Annual Lesson Day-1
07/03/2023 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
08/03/2023 Wednesday Dhuleti Holiday Dhuleti Holiday
09/03/2023 Thursday Assignment Work Annual Lesson Day-2
10/03/2023 Friday Assignment Work Annual Lesson Day-3
11/03/2023 Saturday Teaching And Guidance Annual Lesson Day-4
12/03/2023 Sunday
13/03/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
14/03/2023 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
15/03/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching & Guid +Unit Test
16/03/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Collage Competition
17/03/2023 Friday Teach & Educational Movie Teach & Educational Movie Adi

Aadishankracharya Shankaracharya
18/03/2023 Saturday Teaching Teaching
19/03/2023 Sunday
20/03/2023 Monday Vishwa Chakli Day Vishwa Chakli Day
21/03/2023 Tuesday Cheti Chand Holiday Cheti Chand Holiday
22/03/2023 Wednesday Holiday Holiday
23/03/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
24/03/2023 Friday Teach & Guide Alllocation Teach & Guide Allocation
Competition Competition
25/03/2023 Saturday Teaching & Rangoli Teach & Rangoli Competition
Competition
26/03/2023 Sunday
27/03/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
28/03/2023 Tuesday Laghunatak Competition Laghunatak Competition Anand
Ananad District District
29/03/2023 Wednesday G-20 Drawing Competition G-20 Drawing Competition School
School Students Students
30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navami Holiday Ram Navami Holiday
31/03/2023 Friday Teaching Teaching
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

April-2023

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/04/2023 Saturday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
02/04/2023 Sunday
03/04/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
05/04/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
06/04/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday Good Friday Holiday
08/04/2023 Saturday Exam Form & Teaching Exam Form & Teaching
09/04/2023 Sunday
10/04/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
11/04/2023 Tuesday Teaching & Unit Test Teaching & Unit Test
12/04/2023 Wednesday Teaching & Unit Test Teaching & Unit Test
13/04/2023 Thursday Aambedkar Jayanti Holiday Aambedkar Jayanti Holiday
14/04/2023 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
15/04/2023 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
16/04/2023 Sunday
17/04/2023 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching & Guidance
18/04/2023 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching & Guidance
19/04/2023 Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching & Guidance
20/04/2023 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teaching & Guidance
21/04/2023 Friday Teaching And Guidance Teaching & Guidance
22/04/2023 Saturday Parsuram/Ramzan Eid Holiday
23/04/2023 Sunday
24/04/2023 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
25/04/2023 Tuesday Preliminary Examination Preliminary Examination
26/04/2023 Wednesday Preliminary Examination Preliminary Examination
27/04/2023 Thursday Preliminary Examination Preliminary Examination
28/04/2023 Friday Preliminary Examination Preliminary Examination
29/04/2023 Saturday Preliminary Examination Preliminary Examination
30/04/2023 Sunday
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

May-2023

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/05/2023 Monday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
02/05/2023 Tuesday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
03/05/2023 Wednesday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
04/05/2023 Thursday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
05/05/2023 Friday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
06/05/2023 Saturday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
07/05/2023 Sunday
08/05/2023 Monday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
09/05/2023 Tuesday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
10/05/2023 Wednesday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
11/05/2023 Thursday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
12/05/2023 Friday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
13/05/2023 Saturday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
14/05/2023 Sunday
15/05/2023 Monday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
16/05/2023 Tuesday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
17/05/2023 Wednesday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
18/05/2023 Thursday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
19/05/2023 Friday Theory & Practical Exam Theory & Practical Exam
20/05/2023 Saturday Supplementary Observation Supplementary Observation
21/05/2023 Sunday
22/05/2023 Monday After Observation Process After Observation Process
23/05/2023 Tuesday After Observation Process After Observation Process
24/05/2023 Wednesday After Observation Process After Observation Process
25/05/2023 Thursday After Observation Process After Observation Process
26/05/2023 Friday After Observation Process After Observation Process
27/05/2023 Saturday After Observation Process After Observation Process
28/05/2023 Sunday
29/05/2023 Monday
30/05/2023 Tuesday
31/05/2023 Wednesday Result Declare Result Declare
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